
PINK RATHIAN 

CARVES 

Offline 

Body 

（3 times） 

RioHeart Scale  

RioHeart Shell  
Igniter 
Rathian Spike  

60％ 

30％ 

8％ 

2％ 
 

Tail 

（1 time） 

Lg Monster Bone 
RioHeart Scale  
RioHeart Shell  

Rathian Spike  
Wyvern Marrow 
Rathian Plate 

15％ 

42％ 

25％ 

8％ 

7％ 

3％ 
 

Drop 

（1 time） 

Wyvern Tear 
RioHeart Scale  

Rathian Plate 

74％ 

25％ 

1％ 
 

High Rank 

Body 

（3 times） 

RioHeart Scale+  

RioHeart Shell+  
Igniter 
Rathian Spike+ 

Wyvern Claw 

42％ 

26％ 

18％ 

6％ 

8％ 
 

Tail 

（1 time） 

RioHeart Scale+  

RioHeart Shell+  
Rathian Spike+ 
Wyvern Marrow 

Rathian Plate 
Rathian Ruby 

33％ 

28％ 

17％ 

12％ 

7％ 

3％ 
 

Drop 

（1 time） 

Wyvern Tear 
RioHeart Scale+  

Rathian Ruby 

73％ 

25％ 

2％ 
 

 

CAPTURE REWARD 

Offline 
 

RioHeart Shell ×1 

RioHeart Scale ×2 
Wyvern Marrow×1 
Rathian Plate×1 

36％ 

50％ 

10％ 

4％ 
 

 

High Rank 
 

RioHeart Shell+ ×1 
RioHeart Scale+ ×2 
Wyvern Marrow×1 

Rathian Ruby×1 

33％ 

50％ 

12％ 

5％ 
 

 

 

HEAD FRACTURE REWARD 

Offline 
 

RioHeart Shell ×1 
RioHeart Scale ×1 

75％ 

25％ 
 

 

High Rank 
 

RioHeart Shell+ ×1 
RioHeart Scale+ ×1 

75％ 

25％ 
 

 

 
 

WINGCLAW BREAKING REWARD 

Offline 
 

Rath Wingclaw×1 
Wyvern Claw×3 

75％ 

25％ 
 

 

High Rank 
 

Rath Wingclaw×1 
Wyvern Claw×3 

75％ 

25％ 
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